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Questions

Who among the following Mughal Rulers was a Contemporary of queen Elizabeth of
England?

The most famous court poet of Akbar was:

Burma was separated from India in:

In 133 AH/750 AD the abbasids overthrew the

The maximum height of Tarbela Dam is:

Kalar Kahar Lake is located in:

Name the General of Sultan Shahab ud Din who conquered Bengal with only seveteen
soldiers (he also conquered Behar)?

Babur laid the foundation of Mughal empire in 1526 by defeating:

The total height of Siachin glacier is:

Asghar Khan launched Justice Party on March 13, .

Twelfth amendment was passed by Parliament on 28 July,

Keenjhar Lake is a Man Made lake. It is a combination of Suneri and

On whose shoulders the future of Pakistan had to rest after the elections of 1970?

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan established a Translation Society in 1864,In which town was it
founded?

Which of the following pass connects Mardan with Malakand?

Answers Choice

A
. Akbar

. Jahangir

. Shah Jahan
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Humayun

. Abdur Rahim Khan-i Khanah
. Tulsidas

. Raskhan

. Surdas

. 1935

1937
1940
1945

Safvids
Umayyads
Walid
Meds

400 ft
470 ft
550 ft
650 ft

Sulaiman Range
Salt Range
Kirthar Range
None of these

Bulkthiar Khalji
Babur

Sher Shah
Akbar

Daulat khan Lodhi
Ibraham Lodhi
Rana Sangha
Alauddin Khilji

21000 ft
15000 ft
18000 ft
16000 ft

1969
1972
1974
1976

1989
1990
1991
1992

Keenjhar

Haleji

Hub

none of these.&nbsp;

PPP

Awami Lwague
Both

None

Bijnor

Aligarh
Ghazpur
None of these

Gomal Pass
Dargai Pass
Tochi Pass
Dorah Pass
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During the reign of which of the following emperors was the artillery most perfect and
numerous?

Who was the strongest enemy of humayun?

Surangapattam is associated with:

What was the term of National Assembly under the Constitution of 1962?

Jinnah Barrage irrigates the area of:

A

C.
D.
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Akbar

Shah Jehan
Jehangir

. Sher Alam

. Bahadur Shah
. Muhammad lodhi

Aurangzeb

. Hyder Ali
. Ahmad Shah Abdali

. 15 years

12 years

. 10 years

. Nili Bar

Thal

D. None of These



