

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

0	0 "	A 01 :
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who among the following Mughal Rulers was a Contemporary of queen Elizabeth of England?	A. Humayun B. Akbar C. Jahangir D. Shah Jahan
2	The most famous court poet of Akbar was:	A. Abdur Rahim Khan-i Khanah B. Tulsidas C. Raskhan D. Surdas
3	Burma was separated from India in:	A. 1935 B. 1937 C. 1940 D. 1945
4	In 133 AH/750 AD the abbasids overthrew the	A. Safvids B. Umayyads C. Walid D. Meds
5	The maximum height of Tarbela Dam is:	A. 400 ft B. 470 ft C. 550 ft D. 650 ft
6	Kalar Kahar Lake is located in:	A. Sulaiman Range B. Salt Range C. Kirthar Range D. None of these
7	Name the General of Sultan Shahab ud Din who conquered Bengal with only seveteen soldiers (he also conquered Behar)?	A. Bulkthiar Khalji B. Babur C. Sher Shah D. Akbar
8	Babur laid the foundation of Mughal empire in 1526 by defeating:	A. Daulat khan Lodhi B. Ibraham Lodhi C. Rana Sangha D. Alauddin Khilji
9	The total height of Siachin glacier is:	A. 21000 ft B. 15000 ft C. 18000 ft D. 16000 ft
10	Asghar Khan launched Justice Party on March 13,	A. 1969 B. 1972 C. 1974 D. 1976
11	Twelfth amendment was passed by Parliament on 28 July,	A. 1989 B. 1990 C. 1991 D. 1992
12	Keenjhar Lake is a Man Made lake. It is a combination of Suneri and	A. Keenjhar B. Haleji C. Hub D. none of these.
13	On whose shoulders the future of Pakistan had to rest after the elections of 1970?	A. PPP B. Awami Lwague C. Both D. None
14	Sir Syed Ahmad Khan established a Translation Society in 1864, In which town was it founded?	A. Bijnor B. Aligarh C. Ghazipur D. None of these
15	Which of the following pass connects Mardan with Malakand?	A. Gomal Pass B. Dargai Pass C. Tochi Pass D. Dorah Pass

6	During the reign of which of the following emperors was the artillery most perfect and numerous?	A. Akbar B. Aurangzeb C. Shah Jehan D. Jehangir
7	Who was the strongest enemy of humayun?	A. Sher Alam B. Sher Shah Suri C. Bahadur Shah D. Muhammad lodhi
18	Surangapattam is associated with:	A. Aurangzeb B. Tipu Sultan C. Hyder Ali D. Ahmad Shah Abdali
19	What was the term of National Assembly under the Constitution of 1962?	A. 15 years B. 12 years C. 5 years D. 10 years
20	Jinnah Barrage irrigates the area of:	A. Thar B. Nili Bar C. Thal D. None of These